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Samarjit Pani Akshit Sogani; Chetan Bobade ~

Re: Tax Invoices

Approved

From: Akshit Sogani <akshit.sogani@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: 22 May 2024 15:26

To: Samarjit Pani <samariit.pani@travelfoodservices.com>
Ce: Chetan Bobade <chetan.bobade@travelfoodservices.com>
Subject: FW: Tax Invoices

Hi Samarji,

As discussed with Chetan, need single vendor approval for Adko for Adani & 080 Social Media page invoice.

Thank you
Akshit Sogani

From: Accounts AdKo <accounts@adko.in>

Sent: 21 May 2024 14:59

To: Akshit Sogani <akshit.sogani@travelfoodservices.com>

Ce: Shalki Khanna <shalki.khanna@travelfoodservices.com>; Chetan Bobade <chetan.bobade@travelfoodservices.com; rishi@adko.in
Subject: Re: Tax Invoices
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Dear Akshit,

Kindly ignore the previous email, please find the corrected invoices attached below.

Thanks & Regards,
Accounts Department

Website: www.adko.in
Address: 4013, NIBR Aerocity Park, Sakinaka, Mumbai

On Tue, 21 May 2024 at 14:54, Accounts AdKo <accounts@adko.in> wrote:
Dear Akshit,

Please find the Tax Invoices for the following:

1. Tax Invoice 24-RIOMAY-15 for Adani Lounge
2. Tax Invoice 24-RIOMAY-16 for 080 Lounge




